
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Nr.
70
5

27
1

222
11

Nome
Alex Bonilha
Marcel Fachini
Marcelo Brasil
Andre Cunha
Erik Gasparini
Lucas Freitas

Classe
Super
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light

Melhor Tm
1:54.834
1:55.521
1:57.920
1:58.664
1:59.692
2:00.335

Dif
-

+0.687
+3.086
+3.830
+4.858
+5.501

2o. melhor
1:55.562
1:55.623
1:58.076
1:59.301
2:00.213
2:01.660

Voltas
14
10
14
13
10

9

Modelo
F1600
F1600
F1600
F1600
F1600
F1600

Melhor Spd
135,085
134,282
131,550
130,725
129,603
128,910

Co

Classificado pela melhor voltaCampeonato Paulista Super Liga 4a etapa
  Sexta

1a Formula

Qualificação

Interlagos 4.309 Km

05/21/21 07:25

Camp Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPERLIGA 4a Etapa
Interlagos 21/23 Maio 2021
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